

SCHOOL FEES IN EURO (EUR) SCHOOL YEAR 2024/2025



Fees approved by the Trustees of the Foundation on 23 May 2024

Registration fees

First child of the household

From the second child

1 000 EUR 500 EUR

→ The acceptance is conditional upon the payment of the registration fees.

Tuition fees
Kindergarten
PS, MS, GS Elementary school
CP, CE1, CE2, CM1, CM2
Middle school
6°, 5°, 4°, 3°
High school
2°, 1°, T°

Yearly billing Total school year
5 238 EUR
5 481 EUR
6 451 EUR
6 451 EUR

Quarterly billing			
Total school year	1 st Quarter	2 nd and 3 rd Quarter	
5 400 EUR	2 160 EUR	1 620 EUR	
5 650 EUR	2 260 EUR	1 695 EUR	
6 650 EUR	2 660 EUR	1 995 EUR	
6 650 EUR	2 660 EUR	1 995 EUR	

Monthly billing		
Total school year	Monthly amount	
5 400 EUR	540 EUR	
5 650 EUR	565 EUR	
6 650 EUR	665 EUR	
6 650 EUR	665 EUR	

Payment before Sept. 15th, 2024. 1st quarter: 40% from September to December 2nd quarter: 30% from January to March 3rd quarter: 30% from April to June 10 installments from September to June.

Other fees

Daycare 1 hour / week
Supervised studies 1 hour / week
Various activities (kindergarten) 1,5 hours / week
Language support (CP FLSCO) 1 hour / week
Artistic, cultural and sporting activity 1 hour / week
Secondary school sports association (AS)
Package of 2 practices per week
Additional practice
Music school
Instrumental and group practice Musical discovery (CP) Choir

Yearly billing
(September – June)
64 EUR
04 EUR
90 EUR
115 EUR
154 EUR
154 EUR
154 EUR
38 EUR
705 EUR
538 EUR
154 EUR

- → Billing, discount and payment terms can be found in the school's Financial Regulation.
- → The tuition fees include the mandatory examination fees (brevet 3°, baccalauréat 1°, baccalauréat T°).
- → In middle school, a 125 EUR deposit is due for textbooks.

Headmaster

Corinne GACEL

Curatorship President

Jean-Claude FEDOU